

Task Order Proposal General Utility Services Contract ITB 15-021 P.O. #

DATE: 12/27/17

Location: Work: Various Locations, City of Key West Mangrove Trimming/Removal (per surface water drainage plans) ITEMIZED QUANTITIES Task Order ____9

ltem	Description	Quantity	Units	Cost per Unit	Line Item Cost	Notes	
	Superintendent	210		\$ 98.00	\$ 20,580.00		
	Foreman	210		\$ 80.00	\$ 16,800.00		
	Operator	210					
	Laborer	210		\$ 42.00	\$ 8,820.00		
	Laborer	210		\$ 42.00	\$ 8,820.00		
	Laborer	210		\$ 42.00	\$ 8,820.00		
	Backhoe, Rubber Tire, Various Attachments, without Operator (barge)	210		\$ 100.00	\$ 21,000.00		
	Wheel Front End Loader, Without Operator, CAT 950 or Equal (barge)	210		\$ 65.00	\$ 13,650.00		
	Vibratory Roller (skiff)	210		\$ 55.00			
	Disposal Removal and Hauling	180	TON	\$ 94.00	\$ 16,920.00		
Subtotal					\$ 139,560.00		
					. ,		
	Performance/Payment Bonds (% of subtotal)	1	LS	\$20/Thousand	\$ 2,791.20		
	Mobilization/Demobilization (% of subtotal)		LS	5% of Total	\$ 6,978.00		
			20		φ 0,010.00		
Total					\$ 149,329.20		
Notes:	Begin work within 30days of NTP, estimated duration of 180 days.						
Prepared by:							
	Andrew Toppino, Estimator						
	Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc.				то	7	
					Sheet	1 of 1	
Date:	12/27/17						İ